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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

10 NOV 2018

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

S JA JB 1500m Men - Quarterfinals
Race: 1 Heat: QF1

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 2:48.427 Q

2 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2:48.569 Q

3 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK 2:48.736 Q

4 20 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 2:51.012

5 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 2:51.140

Race: 2 Heat: QF2

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 2:38.187 Q

2 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2:38.230 Q

3 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 2:38.490 Q

4 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 2:38.584

5 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 2:44.745

Race: 3 Heat: QF3

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:40.969 Q

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:40.981 Q

3 55 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:48.788 Q

4 37 (ÇİRTİ) (Sema) NAR 2:59.198

Race: 4 Heat: QF4

1 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2:51.699 Q

2 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 2:51.871 Q

3 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 2:55.269 Q

4 19 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 2:58.247

Junior D 1000 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 5 Heat: SF1

1 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 2:05.082 QA

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 2:05.297 QA

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 2:22.936 QB

4 30 KARAHAN Elif KGSK 2:27.899 QB

- 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK PEN

Race: 6 Heat: SF2

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:52.250 QA

2 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:54.476 QA

3 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:55.013 QB

4 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 2:12.148 QB

5 29 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK No time

Junior D 1000 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 7 Heat: SF1

1 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 2:13.447 QA

2 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 2:19.691 QA

3 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 2:22.123 ADVA

4 21 ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulaş EJSK 2:31.269 QB

- 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK PEN

Race: 8 Heat: SF2

1 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 2:01.736 QA

2 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 2:02.307 QA

3 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 2:11.682 ADVA

4 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 2:14.021 QB

- 47 KAYA Metin PAL PEN

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 1500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 9 Heat: SF1

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 2:42.931 QA

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 2:46.083 QA

3 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 2:46.100 QB

4 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 3:01.524 QB

5 12 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 3:04.099

Race: 10 Heat: SF2

1 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 3:34.288 QA

2 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 3:34.545 QA

3 46 KAYA Mete PAL 3:39.315 QB

4 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 3:40.854 QB

5 23 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 4:13.861

Race: 11 Heat: 3

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 3:01.182 QA

2 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 3:01.397 QA

3 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 3:03.707 QB

4 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 3:03.790 QB

5 40 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 3:15.809

S JA JB 1500m Men - Semifinals
Race: 12 Heat: SF1

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:37.058 QA

2 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 2:37.498 QA

3 55 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:41.153 QB

4 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK 2:41.408 QB

5 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:53.367 ADVA

- 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK PEN

Race: 13 Heat: SF2

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 2:46.250 QA

2 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2:48.661 QA

3 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 2:50.907 QB

4 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 3:13.235 QB

5 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 3:28.820

- 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI DNF

Junior D 1000 m Girls - Finals
Race: 14 Heat: FB

1 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 2:10.092

2 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 2:12.633

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 2:12.761

4 30 KARAHAN Elif KGSK 2:31.472

Junior D 1000 m Girls - Finals
Race: 15 Heat: FA

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 2:04.856

2 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 2:06.996

3 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 2:07.022

4 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 2:27.881

Junior D 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 16 Heat: FB

1 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 2:00.621

2 21 ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulaş EJSK 2:13.330
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

10 NOV 2018

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 17 Heat: FA

1 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 2:00.337

2 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 2:00.387

3 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 2:02.563

4 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 2:03.563

5 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 2:04.057

6 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 2:05.378

Junior C 1500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 18 Heat: FA

1 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 2:54.613

2 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 2:54.882

3 17 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 2:55.209

- 45 GÜLER Sudenur PAL DNS

- 60 AŞIK Zeynep UNI PEN

Junior C 1500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 19 Heat: FB

1 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 3:32.102

2 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 3:32.343

3 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 3:32.392

4 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 3:33.169

5 46 KAYA Mete PAL 3:34.082

- 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK YC

Junior C 1500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 20 Heat: FA

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 2:47.181

2 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 2:47.256

3 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 2:49.823

4 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 2:49.966

5 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 2:56.464

6 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 3:06.332

S JA JB 1500m Ladies - Finals
Race: 21 Heat: FA

1 37 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 3:15.254

2 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 3:19.014

3 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 3:19.083

4 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 3:22.514

5 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 3:22.873

S JA JB 1500m Men - Finals
Race: 22 Heat: FB

1 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 2:41.112

2 55 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:41.514

3 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK 2:42.079

4 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 2:52.268

S JA JB 1500m Men - Finals
Race: 23 Heat: FA

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 2:45.305

2 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 2:45.478

3 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:45.697

4 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2:45.769

5 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:46.230

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

S JA JB 500m Men - Heats
Race: 24 Heat: H1

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 0:44.007 Q

2 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:45.033 Q

3 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 0:47.886 q

4 19 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 1:05.480

Race: 25 Heat: H2

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 0:44.400 Q

2 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:44.528 Q

3 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 0:44.655 q

4 20 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 0:50.002

Race: 26 Heat: H3

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:45.994 Q

2 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 0:46.074 Q

3 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 0:52.944

Race: 27 Heat: H4

1 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:45.288 Q

2 55 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 0:50.033 Q

3 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 0:51.099

- 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK PEN

Race: 28 Heat: 5

1 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 0:46.307 Q

2 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:47.915 Q

3 37 (ÇİRTİ) (Sema) NAR 0:50.562

Junior D 500 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 29 Heat: QF1

1 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:02.974 Q

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:07.423 Q

3 30 KARAHAN Elif KGSK 1:07.459

Race: 30 Heat: QF2

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 0:55.618 Q

2 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 0:56.234 Q

3 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:02.608 q

4 29 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 1:23.536

Race: 31 Heat: QF3

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 0:54.258 Q

2 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 0:56.412 Q

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 0:59.620 q

Junior D 500 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 32 Heat: QF1

1 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 0:57.343 Q

2 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 0:59.458 Q

3 21 ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulaş EJSK 1:03.806

Race: 33 Heat: QF2

1 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 0:55.475 Q

2 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 0:55.645 Q

3 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 0:57.712 q

4 47 KAYA Metin PAL 0:58.478

Race: 34 Heat: QF3

1 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 0:56.853 Q

2 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 0:56.983 Q

3 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 0:58.109 q
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
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RESULTS SUMMARY

10 NOV 2018

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 500 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 35 Heat: QF1

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 0:52.328 Q

2 46 KAYA Mete PAL 0:53.981 Q

3 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 0:54.175

4 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 0:59.874

Race: 36 Heat: QF2

1 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 0:52.678 Q

2 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 0:53.381 Q

3 40 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 0:55.273

4 23 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 1:14.078

Race: 37 Heat: QF3

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 0:49.667 Q

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 0:50.122 Q

Race: 38 Heat: QF4

1 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 0:52.262 Q

2 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 0:52.491 Q

3 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 0:54.116

- 12 EVGİ Furkan EGSK PEN

S JA JB 500m Men - Quarterfinals
Race: 39 Heat: QF1

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:47.145 Q

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:47.276 Q

3 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:48.700 q

- 55 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK DNS

Race: 40 Heat: QF2

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 0:45.440 Q

2 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 0:45.567 Q

3 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 1:24.436

- 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK PEN

Race: 41 Heat: QF3

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 0:44.125 Q

2 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:44.228 Q

3 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:44.449 q

- 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK DNS

Junior D 500 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 42 Heat: SF1

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 0:54.040 QA

2 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 0:56.024 QA

3 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 0:56.181 QB

4 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:01.342 QB

Race: 43 Heat: SF2

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 0:55.419 QA

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:01.535 QA

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:08.016 QB

4 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:19.107 QB

Junior D 500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 44 Heat: SF1

1 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 0:55.566 QA

2 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 0:55.866 QA

3 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 0:56.162 QB

4 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 0:56.930 QB

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Race: 45 Heat: SF2

1 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 0:55.441 QA

2 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 0:55.885 QA

3 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 0:56.673 QB

- 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL PEN

Junior C 500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 46 Heat: SF1

1 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 0:50.299 QA

2 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 0:50.323 QA

3 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 0:50.673 QB

4 46 KAYA Mete PAL 1:01.746 QB

Race: 47 Heat: SF2

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 0:50.129 QA

2 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 0:52.087 QA

3 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 0:52.363 QB

4 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 1:17.957 QB

S JA JB 500m Men - Semifinals
Race: 48 Heat: SF1

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 0:44.872 QA

2 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:44.884 QA

3 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 0:44.885 QB

4 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:45.850 QB

Race: 49 Heat: SF2

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:45.061 QA

2 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 0:45.168 QA

3 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:45.308 QB

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:49.191 QB

Junior D 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 50 Heat: FB

1 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:00.722

2 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:03.382

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:03.454

4 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:03.560

Junior D 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 51 Heat: FA

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 0:54.272

2 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 0:54.632

3 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 0:57.129

4 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:00.340

Junior D 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 52 Heat: FB

1 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 0:56.427

2 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 0:56.517

3 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 0:56.866

Junior D 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 53 Heat: FA

1 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 0:54.239

2 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 0:54.295

3 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 0:54.903

4 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 0:55.895
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 54 Heat: FA

1 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 0:54.710

2 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 0:54.877

3 17 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 0:56.275

4 60 AŞIK Zeynep UNI 1:06.220

- 45 GÜLER Sudenur PAL DNS

Junior C 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 55 Heat: FB

1 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 0:51.621

2 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 0:51.781

3 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 0:52.361

4 46 KAYA Mete PAL 0:57.497

Junior C 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 56 Heat: FA

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 0:48.956

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 0:49.241

3 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 0:49.352

4 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 1:08.679

S JA JB 500m Ladies - Finals
Race: 57 Heat: FA

1 37 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 0:50.874

2 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 0:54.224

3 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 0:55.856

4 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 0:57.982

5 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 1:03.486

S JA JB 500m Men - Finals
Race: 58 Heat: FB

1 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:45.625

2 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:45.782

3 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 0:46.162

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:49.261

S JA JB 500m Men - Finals
Race: 59 Heat: FA

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 0:44.239

2 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 0:45.328

3 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:45.438

- 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI PEN

LEGEND
Mem. Member No. Helmet Number
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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Rank No. Name Club Result Note

S JA JB 1000m Men - Heats
Race: 60 Heat: H1

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:42.220 Q

2 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 1:42.552 Q

3 20 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 1:46.413 Q

4 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 1:46.474

Race: 61 Heat: H2

1 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:40.616 Q

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:40.714 Q

3 19 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 1:47.708 Q

- 37 (ÇİRTİ) (Sema) NAR DNS

Race: 62 Heat: H3

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 1:35.212 Q

2 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 1:35.420 Q

3 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK 1:40.832 Q

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 1:43.218

Race: 63 Heat: H4

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:37.738 Q

2 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 1:38.451 Q

3 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 1:39.184 Q

4 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 1:48.245

Junior D 777 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 64 Heat: QF1

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:27.960 Q

2 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:33.145 Q

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:36.142 q

Race: 65 Heat: QF2

1 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:33.061 Q

2 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:33.977 Q

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:40.842 q

Race: 66 Heat: QF3

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:26.094 Q

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:33.647 Q

3 30 KARAHAN Elif KGSK 1:51.602

4 29 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 2:12.040

Junior D 777 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 67 Heat: QF1

1 47 KAYA Metin PAL 1:30.832 Q

2 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 1:31.058 Q

3 21 ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulaş EJSK 1:51.011

Race: 68 Heat: QF2

1 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 1:31.361 Q

2 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 1:31.457 Q

3 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 1:31.653 q

Race: 69 Heat: QF3

1 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 1:27.556 Q

2 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 1:28.186 Q

3 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 1:28.646 q

4 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 1:29.879

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 70 Heat: QF1

1 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 1:47.253 Q

2 46 KAYA Mete PAL 1:52.126 Q

3 40 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 1:53.090 q

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Race: 71 Heat: QF2

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 1:47.778 Q

2 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 1:50.044 Q

3 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 2:06.992

4 23 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 2:23.226

Race: 72 Heat: QF3

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 2:00.188 Q

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 2:00.655 Q

3 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 2:03.632 q

4 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 2:03.799

Race: 73 Heat: QF4

1 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 2:05.983 Q

2 12 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 2:07.329 Q

3 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 2:08.914

S JA JB 1000m Men - Quarterfinals
Race: 74 Heat: QF1

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:54.516 Q

2 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 1:55.101 Q

3 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 1:55.796

4 20 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 2:00.088

Race: 75 Heat: QF2

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:33.339 Q

2 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 1:33.472 Q

3 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:34.072 q

4 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK 1:37.904

Race: 76 Heat: QF3

1 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 1:32.155 Q

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:32.305 Q

3 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 1:32.574 q

4 19 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 2:01.018

Junior D 777 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 77 Heat: SF1

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:27.547 QA

2 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:33.202 QA

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:35.321 QB

4 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:39.051 QB

Race: 78 Heat: SF2

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:26.660 QA

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:35.183 QA

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:44.100 QB

4 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:51.585 QB

Junior D 777 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 79 Heat: SF1

1 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 1:26.923 QA

2 47 KAYA Metin PAL 1:27.308 QA

3 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 1:28.619 QB

4 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 1:29.670 QB

Race: 80 Heat: SF2

1 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 1:34.264 QA

2 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 1:34.465 QA

3 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 1:35.677 QB

4 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 1:39.493 QB
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

11 NOV 2018

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 81 Heat: SF1

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 1:47.267 QA

2 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 1:54.474 QA

3 46 KAYA Mete PAL 2:02.607 QB

4 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 2:16.769 ADVA

- 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL PEN

Race: 82 Heat: SF2

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 1:57.950 QA

2 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 1:58.599 QA

3 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 1:58.778 QB

4 12 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 2:02.379 QB

5 40 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 2:05.314

S JA JB 1000m Men - Semifinals
Race: 83 Heat: SF1

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 2:14.292 QA

2 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 2:14.332 QA

3 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:41.349 ADVA

- 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK PEN

Race: 84 Heat: SF2

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:43.981 QA

2 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:44.738 QA

3 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:45.126 QB

4 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 1:46.016 QB

Junior D 777 m Girls - Finals
Race: 85 Heat: FB

1 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL No time

2 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL No time

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK No time

4 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK No time

Junior D 777 m Girls - Finals
Race: 86 Heat: FA

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:28.992

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:32.144

3 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:34.018

4 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:34.729

Junior D 777 m Boys - Finals
Race: 87 Heat: FB

1 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 1:29.783

2 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 1:30.227

3 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 1:32.811

4 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 1:48.264

Junior D 777 m Boys - Finals
Race: 88 Heat: FA

1 47 KAYA Metin PAL 1:29.377

2 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 1:29.604

3 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 1:29.721

4 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 1:29.863

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 1000 m Girls - Finals
Race: 89 Heat: FA

1 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 1:51.376

2 17 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 1:52.736

3 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 2:09.659

- 60 AŞIK Zeynep UNI

- 45 GÜLER Sudenur PAL DNS

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 90 Heat: FB

1 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 1:47.315

2 46 KAYA Mete PAL 1:51.799

3 12 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 1:56.938

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 91 Heat: FA

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 1:45.682

2 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 1:45.705

3 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 1:45.899

4 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 1:51.372

- 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL PEN

S JA JB 1000m Ladies - Finals
Race: 92 Heat: FA

1 37 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 1:54.505

2 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 1:55.452

3 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 1:56.444

4 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 1:58.533

5 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 2:00.765

S JA JB 1000m Men - Finals
Race: 93 Heat: FB

1 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:49.433

- 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK DNS

S JA JB 1000m Men - Finals
Race: 94 Heat: FA

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI No time

2 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK No time

3 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK No time

- 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK DNF

- 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK PEN

Junior C + D 2000m Relay Men - Finals
Race: 95 Heat: FA

1 PALKAR SK PAL 3:19.447

2 KOCAELİ GENÇLiK HiZ. SK KGSK 3:23.499

3 ERZURUM GENÇLIK SK EGSK 3:44.355

S JA JB 3000m Relay Men - Finals
Race: 96 Heat: FA

1 Ö.F.SAYLAR/F.AYDEM/T.ŞIMŞEK/M.KARAD MIX 4:26.626

2 F.YARDıMCı/M.TAHTACI/M.ATAN/ M.E.HA MIX 4:27.283

LEGEND
Mem. Member No. Helmet Number
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior D

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

DG 1000 m DG 500 m DG 777 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 14 HAN Aybuke EGSK 81 1 34 3 13 1 34 5 1 1:52.250

2 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 68 2 21 1 34 3 13 6 1 1:54.476

3 50 MENZEK Zehra PAL 39 3 13 2 21 5 5 10 2 2:05.082

4 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 37 4 8 4 8 2 21 10 2 2:05.297

5 24 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 14 6 3 6 3 4 8 16 4 2:12.148

6 41 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 13 5 5 5 5 6 3 16 5 1:55.013

7 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 6 7 2 7 2 7 2 21 7 2:12.761

8 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 2 (11) 8 1 8 1 27 8

9 30 KARAHAN Elif KGSK 1 8 1 9 9 26 8 2:27.899

10 29 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 9 10 10 29 9

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final



Print Date: Mon 12 Nov 2018    Print Time: 10:05

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C97_OverallClassification_Junior D_Men 1.0

Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior D

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

DB 1000 m DB 500 m DB 777 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 49 KEZER Ali Can PAL 81 1 34 1 34 3 13 5 1 2:00.337

2 59 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 2:00.387

3 47 KAYA Metin PAL 34 (11) 10 1 34 22 1

4 52 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 26 3 13 4 8 5 5 12 3 2:02.563

5 28 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 21 (11) 3 13 4 8 18 3

6 39 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 11 4 8 6 2 8 1 18 4 2:03.563

7 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 9 6 3 7 3 6 3 19 6 2:05.378

8 51 TEMURLENK Ali Berkay PAL 8 5 5 8 1 7 2 20 5 2:02.307

9 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 7 7 2 5 5 10 22 5 2:00.621

10 21 ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulaş EJSK 1 8 1 9 9 26 8 2:13.330

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior C

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

CG 1500 m CG 500 m CG 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 89 1 34 2 21 1 34 4 1 2:54.613

2 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 68 2 21 1 34 3 13 6 1 2:54.882

3 17 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 47 3 13 3 13 2 21 8 2 2:55.209

4 60 AŞIK Zeynep UNI 16 (6) 4 8 4 8 14 4

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior C

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

CB 1500 m CB 500 m CB 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 58 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 89 1 34 1 34 2 21 4 1 2:42.931

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 42 4 8 2 21 3 13 9 2 2:46.083

3 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 37 6 3 12 1 34 19 1 3:01.182

4 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 34 2 21 3 13 10 15 2 2:47.256

5 48 KEZER Salih Can PAL 21 3 13 5 5 5 3 13 3 2:49.823

6 38 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 10 7 2 4 8 11 22 4 2:46.100

7 42 ÇAĞIL Muhammet Enes PAL 8 9 9 4 8 22 4 3:03.707

8 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 7 8 1 6 3 6 3 20 6 3:01.524

9 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 5 5 5 10 13 28 5 2:56.464

10 46 KAYA Mete PAL 3 11 8 1 7 2 26 7 3:34.082

11 25 ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı KGSK 2 10 7 2 12 29 7 3:03.790

12 12 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 1 12 (15) 8 1 35 8 3:04.099

13 40 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 13 11 9 33 9 3:15.809

14 23 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 14 13 14 41 13 4:13.861

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Senior

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

1500 m 500 m 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 37 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 3:15.254

2 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 55 3 13 2 21 2 21 7 2 3:19.083

3 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 39 2 21 5 5 3 13 10 2 3:19.014

4 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 29 4 8 3 13 4 8 11 3 3:22.514

5 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 18 5 5 4 8 5 5 14 4 3:22.873

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası II
Sat Nov 10 - Sun Nov 11, 2018 - Olimpic Buz Sporları Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Senior

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

1500 m 1000 m 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 61 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 76 2 21 1 34 2 21 5 1 2:37.498

2 57 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 68 1 34 8 1 34 10 1 2:38.187

3 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 31 3 13 3 13 5 5 11 3 2:40.981

4 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 26 5 5 4 8 3 13 12 3 2:37.058

5 54 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 26 6 3 2 21 7 2 15 2 2:41.112

6 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 14 4 8 5 3 6 3 15 4 2:38.230

7 62 TAHTACI Davut UNI 5 11 4 5 15 4 2:51.699

8 53 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 3 12 6 3 10 28 6 2:48.569

9 55 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2 7 2 11 18 7 2:41.153

10 22 TAHTACI Murat EJSK 2 13 7 2 12 32 7 2:38.584

11 18 KELEŞ Emirhan EGSK 1 8 1 10 (19) 37 8 2:41.408

12 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 1 17 13 8 1 38 8 2:44.745

13 56 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 10 9 9 28 9 2:38.490

14 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 9 15 15 39 9 2:50.907

15 20 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 14 11 16 41 11 2:51.012

16 19 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 15 12 17 44 12 2:58.247

17 37 (ÇİRTİ) (Sema) NAR 16 (17) 13 46 13 2:59.198

18 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 18 14 14 46 14 2:51.140

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final


